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2025-26 Subject/Course Class Boards Monthly Fee Refund Policy Annual Fee Refund Policy Couse Validity
Small Tuition Classes(10-12 students per group) Fee With GST(18%) Not Applicable Fee With GST(18%) Applicable Annual Fee
0 Physics 12th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 |Not Applicable %71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00
b= Mathematics 12th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 |Not Applicable % 71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00 Refund Applicable as
GEEJL Chemistry 12th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable ¥ 71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00 per pro data basis up to
S Biology 12th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable ¥ 71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00 October 2025. As Mar-25
e English 12th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 % 5,900.00 |Not Applicable % 45,000.00 ¥ 53,100.00 course will be
%) Computer 12th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 %5,900.00 |Not Applicable % 55,000.00 ¥ 64,900.00 completed up to October
% Economics 12th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 %5,900.00 [Not Applicable ¥ 55,000.00 ¥ 64,900.00 2025 with extra classes
) Physics-Competitive(11+12th)+Board PHYSICS 11+12th |[CBSE/ISC % 8,500.00 % 10,030.00 |Not Applicable ¥ 125,000.00 ¥ 147,500.00 but revision & Test
@ Mathematics-Competitive(11+12th)+Board Math 11+12th |[CBSE/ISC % 8,500.00 % 10,030.00 [Not Applicable ¥ 125,000.00 % 147,500.00 Series up to Board May-25
< Chemistry-Competitive(11+12th)+Board Chem 11+12th [CBSE/ISC  8,500.00 %10,030.00 |Not Applicable Z 125,000.00 Z 147,500.00 Exam Mar-2025. Y
g Biology-Competitive(11+12th)+Board Biology 11+12th |CBSE/ISC % 8,500.00 %10,030.00 |[Not Applicable ¥ 125,000.00 % 147,500.00
Transport Available
Batch Subject/Course Class Boards Monthly Fee Refund Policy Annual Fee Refund Policy Couse Validity
Small Tuition Classes(10-12 students per group) Fee With GST(18%) Not Applicable Fee With GST(18%) Applicable Annual Fee
S Physics 11th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable ¥71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00
% Mathematics 11th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable ¥ 61,000.00 ¥ 71,980.00 Refund Applicable as
g Chemistry 11th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable Z71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00 per pro data basis up to
S Biology 11th CBSE/ISC % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 [Not Applicable ¥71,000.00 ¥ 83,780.00 October 2025. As
~ English 11th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 %5,900.00 Not Applicable ¥ 45,000.00 ¥ 53,100.00 course will be
o Computer 11th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 % 5,900.00 Not Applicable ¥ 55,000.00 ¥ 64,900.00 completed up to October Mar-25
% Economics 11th CBSE/ISC % 5,000.00 %5,900.00 Not Applicable ¥ 55,000.00 ¥ 64,900.00 2025 with extra classes
o Physics-Competitive(11th) 11th CBSE/ISC % 8,000.00 %9,440.00 |Not Applicable % 60,000.00 % 70,800.00 but revision & Test
@ Mathematics-Competitive(11th) 11th CBSE/ISC % 8,000.00 %9,440.00 Not Applicable ¥ 60,000.00 ¥70,800.00 Series up to Board
£ Chemistry-Competitive(11th) 11th CBSE/ISC Z 8,000.00 %9,440.00 |Not Applicable % 60,000.00 Z70,800.00 Exam Mar-2025.
= Biology-Competitive(11th) 11th CBSE/ISC % 8,000.00 % 9,440.00 Not Applicable ¥ 60,000.00 ¥70,800.00
Chapterwise Test and Test Series of Full Length Available
Tuition Subject/Course Class Boards Monthly Fee Refund Policy Annual Fee Refund Policy Couse Validity
Study Support for 8th-10th Students. Fee With GST(18%) Not Applicable Fee With GST(18%) Applicable Annual Fee
Z Science Tuition- 8-9-10th |CBSE % 4,000.00 %4,720.00 [Not Applicable ¥ 48,000.00 ¥ 56,640.00 Refund Applicable as per pro
o Mathematics Tuition 8-9-10th |CBSE % 4,000.00 %4,720.00 Not Applicable ¥ 48,000.00 ¥ 56,640.00 data basis up to October
E Science-NTSE/Olympiad 8-9-10th |CBSE % 6,000.00 37,080.00 |Not Applicable % 59,000.00 % 69,620.00 P, (25 GO U a3
= d i - completed up to October Mar-25
< Mathematics-NTSE/Olympiad 8-9-10th |CBSE $6,000.00 %7,080.00 |Not Applicable ¥59,000.00 ¥ 69,620.00 2025 with extra classes but
E Science-Foundation(Engineering/Medical) 8-9-10th |CBSE % 6,000.00 % 7,080.00 Not Applicable ¥ 59,000.00 ¥ 69,620.00 revision & Test Series up to
& Mathematics-Foundation(Engineering/Medical) 8-9-10th [CBSE % 6,000.00 %7,080.00 |NotApplicable ¥ 59,000.00 % 69,620.00 Board Exam Mar-2025.
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